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OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

CHURCH RICHARD W TRUST/CHURCH RICHARD W TRUSTEE
96062 OCEAN BREEZE DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0062-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

05/21/2019 DJ 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

511,227
37,976

300,000
849,203
328,745
520,458

HX HB 50,722
469,736
849,203

0

826,859

2147/1644 9/20/2017 WD Q I 01 513,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF N 

CHURCH RICHARD W & 
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B1901191 SCRNENCL 23,302 02/06/2019

B1633525 NEW CONSTR 312,894 12/06/2016

2019HX Base Yr

96062 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 90
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 10
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,916 114.3933 180.74 527,038 2017 2017 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2517

BAS 2,517 100 2017 2,517 441,275

FGR 531 55 2017 292 51,193

FOP 148 30 2017 44 7,714

FOP 210 30 2017 63 11,045

3,406 2,916 511,227

BAS=[YR=2017] W28 FOP=[YR=2017] W21 S10 E21 N10$ S10 W21 S54
FOP=[YR=2017]  S5 E24 FGR=[YR=2017] S1 E25 N20 W28 S3 E1 S11
E2 S5$ N5 W2 N4 W7 S4 W15$ E15 N4 E7 N7 W1 N3 E28 N50$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 624.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 4,193

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 136.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 914

3 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2019 2019 3 82 4,100

4 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 0 0 882.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2019 2019 3 82 12,657

5 0835 QUARY TILE 0 100 0 0 1,436.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 13,929

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 225.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 2,183

37,976

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


